

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4376 OF 2008
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

COMMR.OF CENTRAL EXCISE,PONDICHERRY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S CHOLAYIL PHARMACEUTICALS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,condonation of delay in filing appeal).

Date: 12/01/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.
Mr. Amitava Poddar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Arpit Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Counter affidavit may be filed on or before 2-2-2009.

List the matter on 9-2-2009.

va

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar